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12020-09-16 64,608.68 64,608.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

12020-09-16 0.00 64,608.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0799 0.00

12020-10-16 0.00 64,032.19 430.19 0.00 430.19 576.49 0.00 0.0799 0.00

12020-10-16 64,608.68 64,032.19 430.19 0.00 430.19 576.49 0.00 0 1,006.68

22020-11-15 0.00 63,451.86 426.35 0.00 426.35 580.33 0.00 0.0799 0.00

22020-11-15 0.00 63,451.86 426.35 0.00 426.35 580.33 0.00 0 1,006.68

32020-12-15 0.00 62,867.66 422.48 0.00 422.48 584.20 0.00 0.0799 0.00

32020-12-15 0.00 62,867.66 422.48 0.00 422.48 584.20 0.00 0 1,006.68

42021-01-14 0.00 62,279.57 418.59 0.00 418.59 588.09 0.00 0.0799 0.00

42021-01-14 0.00 62,279.57 418.59 0.00 418.59 588.09 0.00 0 1,006.68

52021-01-21 44,391.32 106,670.89 96.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0799 0.00

52021-02-13 0.00 105,587.96 544.53 0.00 641.29 1,082.93 0.00 0.0799 0.00

52021-02-13 44,391.32 105,587.96 641.29 0.00 641.29 1,082.93 0.00 0 1,724.22

62021-03-15 0.00 104,567.90 703.04 0.00 703.04 1,020.06 0.00 0.0799 0.00

62021-03-15 0.00 104,567.90 703.04 0.00 703.04 1,020.06 0.00 0 1,723.10

72021-04-14 0.00 103,541.05 696.25 0.00 696.25 1,026.85 0.00 0.0799 0.00

72021-04-14 0.00 103,541.05 696.25 0.00 696.25 1,026.85 0.00 0 1,723.10

82021-05-14 0.00 102,507.36 689.41 0.00 689.41 1,033.69 0.00 0.0799 0.00

82021-05-14 0.00 102,507.36 689.41 0.00 689.41 1,033.69 0.00 0 1,723.10

92021-06-13 0.00 101,466.79 682.53 0.00 682.53 1,040.57 0.00 0.0799 0.00

92021-06-13 0.00 101,466.79 682.53 0.00 682.53 1,040.57 0.00 0 1,723.10

102021-07-13 0.00 100,419.29 675.60 0.00 675.60 1,047.50 0.00 0.0799 0.00

102021-07-13 0.00 100,419.29 675.60 0.00 675.60 1,047.50 0.00 0 1,723.10

112021-08-12 0.00 99,364.82 668.63 0.00 668.63 1,054.47 0.00 0.0799 0.00

112021-08-12 0.00 99,364.82 668.63 0.00 668.63 1,054.47 0.00 0 1,723.10

122021-09-11 0.00 98,303.32 661.60 0.00 661.60 1,061.50 0.00 0.0799 0.00
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122021-09-11 0.00 98,303.32 661.60 0.00 661.60 1,061.50 0.00 0 1,723.10

132021-10-11 0.00 97,234.76 654.54 0.00 654.54 1,068.56 0.00 0.0799 0.00

132021-10-11 0.00 97,234.76 654.54 0.00 654.54 1,068.56 0.00 0 1,723.10

142021-11-10 0.00 96,159.08 647.42 0.00 647.42 1,075.68 0.00 0.0799 0.00

142021-11-10 0.00 96,159.08 647.42 0.00 647.42 1,075.68 0.00 0 1,723.10

152021-12-10 0.00 95,076.24 640.26 0.00 640.26 1,082.84 0.00 0.0799 0.00

152021-12-10 0.00 95,076.24 640.26 0.00 640.26 1,082.84 0.00 0 1,723.10

162022-01-09 0.00 93,986.19 633.05 0.00 633.05 1,090.05 0.00 0.0799 0.00

162022-01-09 0.00 93,986.19 633.05 0.00 633.05 1,090.05 0.00 0 1,723.10

172022-02-08 0.00 92,888.88 625.79 0.00 625.79 1,097.31 0.00 0.0799 0.00

172022-02-08 0.00 92,888.88 625.79 0.00 625.79 1,097.31 0.00 0 1,723.10

182022-03-10 0.00 91,784.27 618.49 0.00 618.49 1,104.61 0.00 0.0799 0.00

182022-03-10 0.00 91,784.27 618.49 0.00 618.49 1,104.61 0.00 0 1,723.10

192022-04-09 0.00 90,672.30 611.13 0.00 611.13 1,111.97 0.00 0.0799 0.00

192022-04-09 0.00 90,672.30 611.13 0.00 611.13 1,111.97 0.00 0 1,723.10

202022-05-09 0.00 89,552.93 603.73 0.00 603.73 1,119.37 0.00 0.0799 0.00

202022-05-09 0.00 89,552.93 603.73 0.00 603.73 1,119.37 0.00 0 1,723.10

212022-06-08 0.00 88,426.10 596.27 0.00 596.27 1,126.83 0.00 0.0799 0.00

212022-06-08 0.00 88,426.10 596.27 0.00 596.27 1,126.83 0.00 0 1,723.10

222022-07-08 0.00 87,291.77 588.77 0.00 588.77 1,134.33 0.00 0.0799 0.00

222022-07-08 0.00 87,291.77 588.77 0.00 588.77 1,134.33 0.00 0 1,723.10

232022-08-07 0.00 86,149.89 581.22 0.00 581.22 1,141.88 0.00 0.0799 0.00

232022-08-07 0.00 86,149.89 581.22 0.00 581.22 1,141.88 0.00 0 1,723.10

242022-09-06 0.00 85,000.40 573.61 0.00 573.61 1,149.49 0.00 0.0799 0.00

242022-09-06 0.00 85,000.40 573.61 0.00 573.61 1,149.49 0.00 0 1,723.10

252022-10-06 0.00 83,843.27 565.96 0.00 565.96 1,157.13 0.00 0.0799 0.00

252022-10-06 0.00 83,843.27 565.96 0.00 565.96 1,157.13 0.00 0 1,723.09

262022-11-05 0.00 82,678.44 558.26 0.00 558.26 1,164.83 0.00 0.0799 0.00

262022-11-05 0.00 82,678.44 558.26 0.00 558.26 1,164.83 0.00 0 1,723.09

272022-12-05 0.00 81,505.84 550.50 0.00 550.50 1,172.60 0.00 0.0799 0.00

272022-12-05 0.00 81,505.84 550.50 0.00 550.50 1,172.60 0.00 0 1,723.10

282023-01-04 0.00 80,325.44 542.69 0.00 542.69 1,180.40 0.00 0.0799 0.00

282023-01-04 0.00 80,325.44 542.69 0.00 542.69 1,180.40 0.00 0 1,723.09

292023-02-03 0.00 79,137.17 534.83 0.00 534.83 1,188.27 0.00 0.0799 0.00

292023-02-03 0.00 79,137.17 534.83 0.00 534.83 1,188.27 0.00 0 1,723.10

302023-03-05 0.00 77,941.00 526.92 0.00 526.92 1,196.17 0.00 0.0799 0.00

302023-03-05 0.00 77,941.00 526.92 0.00 526.92 1,196.17 0.00 0 1,723.09

312023-04-04 0.00 76,736.87 518.96 0.00 518.96 1,204.13 0.00 0.0799 0.00

312023-04-04 0.00 76,736.87 518.96 0.00 518.96 1,204.13 0.00 0 1,723.09
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322023-05-04 0.00 75,524.71 510.94 0.00 510.94 1,212.16 0.00 0.0799 0.00

322023-05-04 0.00 75,524.71 510.94 0.00 510.94 1,212.16 0.00 0 1,723.10

332023-06-03 0.00 74,304.49 502.87 0.00 502.87 1,220.22 0.00 0.0799 0.00

332023-06-03 0.00 74,304.49 502.87 0.00 502.87 1,220.22 0.00 0 1,723.09

342023-07-03 0.00 73,076.13 494.74 0.00 494.74 1,228.36 0.00 0.0799 0.00

342023-07-03 0.00 73,076.13 494.74 0.00 494.74 1,228.36 0.00 0 1,723.10

352023-08-02 0.00 71,839.61 486.57 0.00 486.57 1,236.52 0.00 0.0799 0.00

352023-08-02 0.00 71,839.61 486.57 0.00 486.57 1,236.52 0.00 0 1,723.09

362023-09-01 0.00 70,594.84 478.33 0.00 478.33 1,244.77 0.00 0.0799 0.00

362023-09-01 0.00 70,594.84 478.33 0.00 478.33 1,244.77 0.00 0 1,723.10

372023-10-01 0.00 69,341.79 470.04 0.00 470.04 1,253.05 0.00 0.0799 0.00

372023-10-01 0.00 69,341.79 470.04 0.00 470.04 1,253.05 0.00 0 1,723.09

382023-10-31 0.00 68,080.39 461.70 0.00 461.70 1,261.40 0.00 0.0799 0.00

382023-10-31 0.00 68,080.39 461.70 0.00 461.70 1,261.40 0.00 0 1,723.10

392023-11-30 0.00 66,810.60 453.30 0.00 453.30 1,269.79 0.00 0.0799 0.00

392023-11-30 0.00 66,810.60 453.30 0.00 453.30 1,269.79 0.00 0 1,723.09

402023-12-30 0.00 65,532.36 444.85 0.00 444.85 1,278.24 0.00 0.0799 0.00

402023-12-30 0.00 65,532.36 444.85 0.00 444.85 1,278.24 0.00 0 1,723.09

412024-01-29 0.00 64,245.60 436.34 0.00 436.34 1,286.76 0.00 0.0799 0.00

412024-01-29 0.00 64,245.60 436.34 0.00 436.34 1,286.76 0.00 0 1,723.10

422024-02-28 0.00 62,950.27 427.77 0.00 427.77 1,295.33 0.00 0.0799 0.00

422024-02-28 0.00 62,950.27 427.77 0.00 427.77 1,295.33 0.00 0 1,723.10

432024-03-29 0.00 61,646.31 419.14 0.00 419.14 1,303.96 0.00 0.0799 0.00

432024-03-29 0.00 61,646.31 419.14 0.00 419.14 1,303.96 0.00 0 1,723.10

442024-04-28 0.00 60,333.68 410.46 0.00 410.46 1,312.63 0.00 0.0799 0.00

442024-04-28 0.00 60,333.68 410.46 0.00 410.46 1,312.63 0.00 0 1,723.09

452024-05-28 0.00 59,012.31 401.72 0.00 401.72 1,321.37 0.00 0.0799 0.00

452024-05-28 0.00 59,012.31 401.72 0.00 401.72 1,321.37 0.00 0 1,723.09

462024-06-27 0.00 57,682.14 392.92 0.00 392.92 1,330.17 0.00 0.0799 0.00

462024-06-27 0.00 57,682.14 392.92 0.00 392.92 1,330.17 0.00 0 1,723.09

472024-07-27 0.00 56,343.12 384.07 0.00 384.07 1,339.02 0.00 0.0799 0.00

472024-07-27 0.00 56,343.12 384.07 0.00 384.07 1,339.02 0.00 0 1,723.09

482024-08-26 0.00 54,995.17 375.15 0.00 375.15 1,347.95 0.00 0.0799 0.00

482024-08-26 0.00 54,995.17 375.15 0.00 375.15 1,347.95 0.00 0 1,723.10

492024-09-25 0.00 53,638.25 366.18 0.00 366.18 1,356.92 0.00 0.0799 0.00

492024-09-25 0.00 53,638.25 366.18 0.00 366.18 1,356.92 0.00 0 1,723.10

502024-10-25 0.00 52,272.29 357.14 0.00 357.14 1,365.96 0.00 0.0799 0.00

502024-10-25 0.00 52,272.29 357.14 0.00 357.14 1,365.96 0.00 0 1,723.10

512024-11-24 0.00 50,897.25 348.05 0.00 348.05 1,375.04 0.00 0.0799 0.00
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512024-11-24 0.00 50,897.25 348.05 0.00 348.05 1,375.04 0.00 0 1,723.09

522024-12-24 0.00 49,513.04 338.89 0.00 338.89 1,384.21 0.00 0.0799 0.00

522024-12-24 0.00 49,513.04 338.89 0.00 338.89 1,384.21 0.00 0 1,723.10

532025-01-23 0.00 48,119.62 329.67 0.00 329.67 1,393.42 0.00 0.0799 0.00

532025-01-23 0.00 48,119.62 329.67 0.00 329.67 1,393.42 0.00 0 1,723.09

542025-02-22 0.00 46,716.93 320.40 0.00 320.40 1,402.69 0.00 0.0799 0.00

542025-02-22 0.00 46,716.93 320.40 0.00 320.40 1,402.69 0.00 0 1,723.09

552025-03-24 0.00 45,304.89 311.06 0.00 311.06 1,412.04 0.00 0.0799 0.00

552025-03-24 0.00 45,304.89 311.06 0.00 311.06 1,412.04 0.00 0 1,723.10

562025-04-23 0.00 43,883.45 301.66 0.00 301.66 1,421.44 0.00 0.0799 0.00

562025-04-23 0.00 43,883.45 301.66 0.00 301.66 1,421.44 0.00 0 1,723.10

572025-05-23 0.00 42,452.54 292.19 0.00 292.19 1,430.91 0.00 0.0799 0.00

572025-05-23 0.00 42,452.54 292.19 0.00 292.19 1,430.91 0.00 0 1,723.10

582025-06-22 0.00 41,012.11 282.66 0.00 282.66 1,440.43 0.00 0.0799 0.00

582025-06-22 0.00 41,012.11 282.66 0.00 282.66 1,440.43 0.00 0 1,723.09

592025-07-22 0.00 39,562.08 273.07 0.00 273.07 1,450.03 0.00 0.0799 0.00

592025-07-22 0.00 39,562.08 273.07 0.00 273.07 1,450.03 0.00 0 1,723.10

602025-08-21 0.00 38,102.41 263.42 0.00 263.42 1,459.67 0.00 0.0799 0.00

602025-08-21 0.00 38,102.41 263.42 0.00 263.42 1,459.67 0.00 0 1,723.09

612025-09-20 0.00 36,633.01 253.70 0.00 253.70 1,469.40 0.00 0.0799 0.00

612025-09-20 0.00 36,633.01 253.70 0.00 253.70 1,469.40 0.00 0 1,723.10

622025-10-20 0.00 35,153.83 243.91 0.00 243.91 1,479.18 0.00 0.0799 0.00

622025-10-20 0.00 35,153.83 243.91 0.00 243.91 1,479.18 0.00 0 1,723.09

632025-11-19 0.00 33,664.81 234.07 0.00 234.07 1,489.02 0.00 0.0799 0.00

632025-11-19 0.00 33,664.81 234.07 0.00 234.07 1,489.02 0.00 0 1,723.09

642025-12-19 0.00 32,165.86 224.15 0.00 224.15 1,498.95 0.00 0.0799 0.00

642025-12-19 0.00 32,165.86 224.15 0.00 224.15 1,498.95 0.00 0 1,723.10

652026-01-18 0.00 30,656.94 214.17 0.00 214.17 1,508.92 0.00 0.0799 0.00

652026-01-18 0.00 30,656.94 214.17 0.00 214.17 1,508.92 0.00 0 1,723.09

662026-02-17 0.00 29,137.96 204.12 0.00 204.12 1,518.98 0.00 0.0799 0.00

662026-02-17 0.00 29,137.96 204.12 0.00 204.12 1,518.98 0.00 0 1,723.10

672026-03-19 0.00 27,608.88 194.01 0.00 194.01 1,529.08 0.00 0.0799 0.00

672026-03-19 0.00 27,608.88 194.01 0.00 194.01 1,529.08 0.00 0 1,723.09

682026-04-18 0.00 26,069.62 183.83 0.00 183.83 1,539.26 0.00 0.0799 0.00

682026-04-18 0.00 26,069.62 183.83 0.00 183.83 1,539.26 0.00 0 1,723.09

692026-05-18 0.00 24,520.10 173.58 0.00 173.58 1,549.52 0.00 0.0799 0.00

692026-05-18 0.00 24,520.10 173.58 0.00 173.58 1,549.52 0.00 0 1,723.10

702026-06-17 0.00 22,960.26 163.26 0.00 163.26 1,559.84 0.00 0.0799 0.00

702026-06-17 0.00 22,960.26 163.26 0.00 163.26 1,559.84 0.00 0 1,723.10
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712026-07-17 0.00 21,390.05 152.88 0.00 152.88 1,570.21 0.00 0.0799 0.00

712026-07-17 0.00 21,390.05 152.88 0.00 152.88 1,570.21 0.00 0 1,723.09

722026-08-16 0.00 19,809.37 142.42 0.00 142.42 1,580.68 0.00 0.0799 0.00

722026-08-16 0.00 19,809.37 142.42 0.00 142.42 1,580.68 0.00 0 1,723.10

732026-09-15 0.00 18,218.18 131.90 0.00 131.90 1,591.19 0.00 0.0799 0.00

732026-09-15 0.00 18,218.18 131.90 0.00 131.90 1,591.19 0.00 0 1,723.09

742026-10-15 0.00 16,616.38 121.30 0.00 121.30 1,601.80 0.00 0.0799 0.00

742026-10-15 0.00 16,616.38 121.30 0.00 121.30 1,601.80 0.00 0 1,723.10

752026-11-14 0.00 15,003.93 110.64 0.00 110.64 1,612.45 0.00 0.0799 0.00

752026-11-14 0.00 15,003.93 110.64 0.00 110.64 1,612.45 0.00 0 1,723.09

762026-12-14 0.00 13,380.73 99.90 0.00 99.90 1,623.20 0.00 0.0799 0.00

762026-12-14 0.00 13,380.73 99.90 0.00 99.90 1,623.20 0.00 0 1,723.10

772027-01-13 0.00 11,746.73 89.09 0.00 89.09 1,634.00 0.00 0.0799 0.00

772027-01-13 0.00 11,746.73 89.09 0.00 89.09 1,634.00 0.00 0 1,723.09

782027-02-12 0.00 10,101.85 78.21 0.00 78.21 1,644.88 0.00 0.0799 0.00

782027-02-12 0.00 10,101.85 78.21 0.00 78.21 1,644.88 0.00 0 1,723.09

792027-03-14 0.00 8,446.02 67.26 0.00 67.26 1,655.83 0.00 0.0799 0.00

792027-03-14 0.00 8,446.02 67.26 0.00 67.26 1,655.83 0.00 0 1,723.09

802027-04-13 0.00 6,779.16 56.24 0.00 56.24 1,666.86 0.00 0.0799 0.00

802027-04-13 0.00 6,779.16 56.24 0.00 56.24 1,666.86 0.00 0 1,723.10

812027-05-13 0.00 5,101.21 45.14 0.00 45.14 1,677.95 0.00 0.0799 0.00

812027-05-13 0.00 5,101.21 45.14 0.00 45.14 1,677.95 0.00 0 1,723.09

822027-06-12 0.00 3,412.08 33.97 0.00 33.97 1,689.13 0.00 0.0799 0.00

822027-06-12 0.00 3,412.08 33.97 0.00 33.97 1,689.13 0.00 0 1,723.10

832027-07-12 0.00 1,711.70 22.72 0.00 22.72 1,700.38 0.00 0.0799 0.00

832027-07-12 0.00 1,711.70 22.72 0.00 22.72 1,700.38 0.00 0 1,723.10

842027-08-11 0.00 0.00 11.40 0.00 11.40 1,711.70 0.00 0.0799 0.00

842027-08-11 0.00 0.00 11.40 0.00 11.40 1,711.70 0.00 0 1,723.10
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